
'25 Presidents Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross Presidents Cup Men Overall

Pos. Team R1 Purse

1 Fredrickson, Jay + Marlatt, Geoff
Forest Hills Golf Club 63 $350.00

2 Butler, Benjamin + Corthell, Justin 64 $275.00

T3 Boland, Joe + Garcia, Sal
Forest Hills Golf Club 67 $90.00

T3 Milligan, Brad + Schultens, Nick
Forest Hills Golf Club 67 $90.00

T5 Harrell, Jamie + Kozak, Craig 68

T5 Bahns, Brad + Smith, Ron
Forest Hills Golf Club 68

T7 Ballard, Jeff + Tucker, Kevin
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 71

T7 Sparks, Larry + Stenberg, Mark
Forest Hills Golf Club 71

T7 Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 71

-- Belt, Bruce + Eisenbarth, Greg
Forest Hills Golf Club 71

T10 Hammond, Kevin + Luttrell, David
Forest Hills Golf Club 72

-- Liserre, Dom + Ogata, Matthew 72

-- Gannon, Steve + Meadows, Mike
Forest Hills Golf Club 72

T10 Gardner, Kent + Weest, Fred
Forest Hills Golf Club 72

-- Allen, Carson + Baumer, Daniel 73

-- Vandomelen, Paul + Wolfe, Randy
Forest Hills Golf Club 73

-- McBroom, Kelly + Picken, Charlie
Forest Hills Golf Club 73

-- Kerns, Charles + Pierce, Darren 74

-- Kwon, Bo + Maxwell, Deshawne
NW Golf Guys Players Club 75

-- Davis, Steve + Johnson, Dave
Forest Hills Golf Club 77

-- Hernandez, Ervin + Hernandez, Ervin Jr.
Forest Hills Golf Club, Nike Golf Club 78

-- Cowman, Joe + Harless, Allan
Forest Hills Golf Club 80

Total Purse Allocated: $805.00
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'25 Presidents Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

Net Presidents Cup Men Overall

Pos. Team R1 Purse

1 Hernandez, Ervin + Hernandez, Ervin Jr.
Forest Hills Golf Club, Nike Golf Club 49 $350.00

2 Belt, Bruce + Eisenbarth, Greg
Forest Hills Golf Club 55 $275.00

3 Kerns, Charles + Pierce, Darren 58 $180.00

4 Kwon, Bo + Maxwell, Deshawne
NW Golf Guys Players Club 59 $150.00

T5 Liserre, Dom + Ogata, Matthew 60 $62.50

T5 Davis, Steve + Johnson, Dave
Forest Hills Golf Club 60 $62.50

T7 Cowman, Joe + Harless, Allan
Forest Hills Golf Club 61

T7 McBroom, Kelly + Picken, Charlie
Forest Hills Golf Club 61

-- Sparks, Larry + Stenberg, Mark
Forest Hills Golf Club 62

9 Vandomelen, Paul + Wolfe, Randy
Forest Hills Golf Club 62

-- Butler, Benjamin + Corthell, Justin 63

-- Bahns, Brad + Smith, Ron
Forest Hills Golf Club 63

T10 Allen, Carson + Baumer, Daniel 63

T10 Gannon, Steve + Meadows, Mike
Forest Hills Golf Club 63

-- Ballard, Jeff + Tucker, Kevin
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 64

-- Hammond, Kevin + Luttrell, David
Forest Hills Golf Club 64

-- Harrell, Jamie + Kozak, Craig 65

-- Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 65

-- Fredrickson, Jay + Marlatt, Geoff
Forest Hills Golf Club 65

-- Milligan, Brad + Schultens, Nick
Forest Hills Golf Club 65

-- Gardner, Kent + Weest, Fred
Forest Hills Golf Club 65

-- Boland, Joe + Garcia, Sal
Forest Hills Golf Club 66

Total Purse Allocated: $1,080.00
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'25 Presidents Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

Skins Men

Players Skins Purse Details

Milligan, Brad + Schultens, Nick
Forest Hills Golf Club 2 $132.00 Eagle on 2, Birdie on 5

Ballard, Jeff + Tucker, Kevin
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 1 $66.00 Birdie on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $198.00
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'25 Presidents Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

KP's $50 Men

Pos. Team Purse Details

None Sparks, Larry + Stenberg, Mark
Forest Hills Golf Club $50.00 KP #11

None Gannon, Steve + Meadows, Mike
Forest Hills Golf Club $50.00 KP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Closest to the center $25 Men

Pos. Team Purse Details

None Butler, Benjamin + Corthell, Justin $25.00 Hole #8

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00
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